Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction a37d8d30c24ccc5fdaae5767c345e31a37dea603a7167b8f34589e18ca8684b3
Block 000000000000000006f290d20573a59058fc2d640a7e0@9fadalaledaldcdeele
595370
Timestamp 51584-10-24 01:20:00 utc
Confirmations 245531
Fee Paid 0.00000266

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1B1HsHQ3Cvkd9MFySDaNTjyMnNQfré6Yf4M

#0 via add9a5e083dfd277e6db...[0]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 63

Output 1H9wyrtu3gcfA5cZlyDoV5aDaWAbbToY9v

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00008448 BSV

0.00008448 BSV

0 BSV

0.00008182 BSV

0.00008182 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-20 03:35:06 utc
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